103rd

ANNUAL
— MEETING

JANUARY
= 8-12
= DENVER
fESm— & ONLINE

Time

(T Saturday, 7 January Sunday, 8 January Monday, 9 January Tuesday, 10 January Wednesday, 11 January Thursday, 12 January ()

8:30)
8:45|
9:00
9:15
9:30
9:45)

10:00
10:30

10:45|

1 Short Courses
- (Separate Registration),

11:30)
11:45] Student Conference

12:00| (Separate Registration),
12:15 Early Career Conference,
12:30) :

PTS Student Conference °U of ngﬁRs e

1:00) (Separate Registration) » _
1:15] (Separate Registration)

1:30]
1:45]
2:00
2:15|
2:30
2:45|
3:00
3:15
3:30
3:45)
4:00}
4:15|
4:30]
4:45|

Break, Women's Luncheon, Pielke

Break, Hooke Luncheon
Luncheon

Pielke Symposium
Hooke Symposium

Formal Poster Viewing (5-6:30pm)
Virtual Poster Viewing (6-7pm)

Formal Poster Viewing Formal Poster Viewing Formal Poster Viewing

AMS Career Resource &
Graduate School Fair
(Student Conference Only) AMS Career Resource &
Graduate School Fair,
Student Conference
Posters,
Welcome Reception




	Sheet2

